CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 33

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 20, 2022
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 21, 2021

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2022

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
33 TO DATE TO DATE
89, 752 633, 406 3, 009, 544
7,441 51, 844 282, 154
97, 193 685, 250 3, 291, 698
31, 049 210, 190 976, 817
10, 551 68, 547 377, 252
8,733 60, 811 306, 975
4, 505 27, 837 142, 992
3, 289 21,671 105, 854
2,924 18, 271 84, 298
1, 564 12,193 61, 917
4,947 33, 398 146, 647
2,688 18, 109 80, 749
1,298 8, 320 43,063
5,192 36, 537 172, 654
1,731 11, 752 56, 806
4,005 29, 243 138, 982
974 6,201 30, 381
467 3, 457 15,792
39 293 1,571
427 3, 356 15, 352
769 4,086 16, 699
554 3,191 14,909
2,025 15, 940 82, 693
87,731 593, 403 2,872,403

2021

VEEK 3rd QIR
33 TO DATE
96, 258 668, 107
10, 903 74,878
107, 161 742, 985
29, 650 212, 279
8, 822 63, 958
9, 265 64, 429
4,731 30, 407
2,733 19, 287
2,117 19, 303
2,078 14, 564
4,567 31, 245
2,795 19, 301
1,242 9, 386
5, 830 39, 808
1, 446 10, 419
4,032 30, 337
976 6, 430
614 3, 599

51 355

476 3,218
631 4,026
290 2,593
2,621 19, 482
84, 967 604, 426

3, 206, 242
382, 566

3, 588, 808

943, 495
399, 645
299, 012
144, 363
96, 491
90, 665
63, 296
135, 357
83,112
44,697
195, 361
56, 287
143, 228
29, 588
14, 238
1,616
14, 515
16, 016
16, 907
94, 554

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
33 TO DATE  TO DATE

(6.76)% (5.19)% (6.13)%
(31.75)% (30.76)% (26.25)%

4.72 % (0.98)% 3.53 %
19.60 %  7.18 % (5.60)%
(5.78)% (5.62)% 2.66 %
(4.78)% (8.45)% (0.95)%
20.34° % 12.36 % 9.70 %
38.12 % (5.35)% (7.02)%
(24.74)% (16.28)% (2.18)%

8.32% 6.89 % 8.34 %
(3.83)% (6.18)% (2.84)%

4.51 % (11.36)% (3.66)%
(10.94)% (8.22)% (11.62)%
19.71° % 12.79° % 0.92 %
(0.67)% (3.61)% (2.96)%
(0.20)% (3.56)% 2.68 %
(23.94)% (3.95)% 10.91 %
(23.53)% (17.46)% (2.78)%
(10.29)%  4.29° % 5.77 %
21.87° %  1.49 % 4.26 %

91.03 % 23.06 % (11.82) %
(22.74)% (18.18)% (12.54) %

3.25 % (1.82)% (0.35)%

(3.75)% (5.10)% (4.75)%



